
Date 09à12
2025

Michel
JAN

Alain 
FLE

Joel
HELLOCO

Marc 
NOYER

JeanClaude
MADIER

Dominiq
Werhlen

JeanPaul
Chatenet

.02092025 X

.09092025 X

.16092025 XX

.23092025 X

30092025 X

.07102025 X

.14102025 XX

.21102025 X

.28102025 X

.04112025 X

.18112025 X

.25112025 X

.02122025 X

.09122025 X

.16122025 X

.23122025 X

NOMS ET TEL. DES ANIMATEURS                  DATES POUR LES RANDOS A LA
DU MARDI :                                                          JOURNEE.  
 ALAIN FLE                          0783118201                                                     
DOMINIQUE WEHRLEN  0682259367          16 /09  ROCHEFORT EN TERRE
 MICHEL JAN                      0638954701                                               
JEAN CLAUDE MADIER   0621656957         14/10  LOCRONAN
JOEL HELLOCO                  0659533814          
JEAN PAUL CHATENET    0678984506
MARC NOYER                     0643978221



                                                                                

        


